
STOKE NEWINGTON YOUTH HUB SENIORS SUMMER HOLIDAY PROGRAMME  5-7PM 

REFRESHMENTS ARE SERVED DAILY    |    FOR FURTHER INFO CONTACT EVETTE- edawkins@hmp.org.uk or 020 7923 1633 & 07490624534     |     
Address:  Stoke Newington Youth Hub, Chaucer Court, Shakspeare Walk, N16 8TS   

                                                                                                            
Registered charity no.1062470  Company limited by guarantee no.328279 

1.   Monday 23/07/18 Tuesday 24/07/18 Wednesday 25/07/18 Thursday 26/07/18 Friday 27/07/18 
Music studio 

Cultural cooking 
Creating Ludi board 

Dance 

Chyps plus 
Aspirations session 
Creating Ludi board  

On-site Treasure 

Drama 
Creating Ludi board 

Table Tennis 
Board Games 

Science Museum £2 
20YP 

Centre closed 
 

Gardening project 
Creating Ludi board 

Table Tennis 
Board Games 

2.    Monday 30/07/18 Tuesday 31/07/18 Wednesday 01/08/18 Thursday 02/08/18 Friday 03/08/18 
Building & Racing Go-Karts? 

Music studio 
Cultural cooking 

Creating Ludi board 
Table Tennis 

Building & Racing Go-Karts? 

Archery 
Chyps plus 
Aspirations 

Creating Ludi board 

Building & Racing Go-Karts? 

Cinema £3 
20YP 

Drama 
  

Building & Racing Go-Karts 

Box-Fit 
Creating Ludi board 

Graffiti Wall  

Building & Racing Go-Karts? 

Gardening project 
Creating Ludi board 

Graffiti Wall 

3.    Monday 06/08/18 Tuesday 07/08/18 Wednesday 08/08/18 Thursday 09/08/18 Friday 10/08/18 
Music Studio 

Cultural cooking 
Ludi Tournaments Creating 

Ludi board 

Archery 
Chyps plus 

Ludi Tournament 
Creating Ludi board 

Drama 
Ludi Tournament 

Creating Ludi board 

Box-Fit 
Ludi Tournament  Finals 

Creating Ludi board 

 
Funday 

BBQ 
Presentations 

 
4.    Monday 13/08/18 Tuesday 14/08/18 Wednesday 15/08/18 Thursday 16/08/18 Friday 17/08/18 

Music Studio 
Cultural cooking 

Table Tennis Tournament 

Archery 
Chyps plus  

Table Tennis Tournament 
 

Drama 
Table tennis Tournament 

Board Games 
 

Box-Fit 
Table Tennis Finals 

Board Games 

Treasure Hunt Trip £3 
20YP 

Centre closed 

5.    Monday 20/08/18 Tuesday 21/08/18 Wednesday 22/08/18 Thursday 23/08/18 Friday 24/08/18 

Music Studio 
Cultural cooking 

Arts & Craft 

Chyps plus 
Table Tennis 

Ludi Board 
Arts & Craft 

Drama 
Table Tennis 

Ludi Board 
Arts & Craft 

Go-Karting £3 
5YP 

Butterfly Garden 
Picnic 

    

Closed - Week 6  (Mon 27- Fri 31/08/18) 

mailto:edawkins@hmp.org.uk

